Everything you need for the office
Privacy Filters: Magnetic, Matte or Gold
Features
Gearlab® Magnetic Gold Privacy Filters
for Macbook and laptops without bezels.
•	 Available for laptops
•	 Installation guide on the back of the end-user packaging
•	 Magnetic attachment strips for easy installation included
•	 Easy to attach, remove, reattach and clean
•	 2-way, landscape privacy filter
•	 Cut-outs for webcam and sensors
•	 Compatible with touchscreens
•	 Anti-glare and non-reflecting (matte finish)
•	 Reduces 51% of blue light transmission
Removable protective liner
PET protective layer
Anti blue light coating (51%)
PSA (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive) layer
Micro Louver core (+/- 30°)
PSA (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive) layer
PET protective layer
Removable protective liner
Golden coating (only on Magnetic Gold models)
The layer construction of a Gearlab® Privacy Filter: Magnetic, mattte.
A Gearlab® Magnetic Privacy Filter is for Macbook and laptops without
built-in metal bezels. You get a crisp and clear rendering of the display,
while people on either side only see a black or golden shield. At the same
time, you protect the sensitive screen surface from scratches and damage.
Protect your company data and GDPR compliance – both on the move and
in the office – by keeping your login credentials, sensitive personal and
confidential data unexposed to unwanted onlookers.
Everything you need for the office
Adhesive, matte Screen size Dimensions Fits these devices
GLBW09236166 9.7” 236 mm x 166 mm iPad Air 1/2, iPad Pro
GLBW10241168 10.0” 241 mm x 168 mm Surface Go
GLBW10247171 10.2” 247 mm x 171 mm iPad
GLBW11245175 11.0’’ 245 mm x 175 mm iPad Pro 11
GLBW12284196 12.3” 284 mm x 196 mm Surface Pro 3/4/5/6
GLBW12277212 12.9’’ 277 mm x 212 mm iPad Pro 12.9
GLBW13295206 13.5” 295 mm x 206 mm Surface Book 1/2
GLBW13297218 13.0” 297 mm x 218 mm Lenovo ThinkPad X1 tablet
GLBW13305213 13.5” 305 mm x 213 mm Surface Laptop 1/2
GLBW14326208 14.0” 326 mm x 208 mm Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Yoga
GLBW15327227 15.0” 327 mm x 227 mm Surface Book 2
Magnetic, matte Screen size Dimensions Aspect ratio Magnetic, gold
GLBM13300181 13.3” 300 mm x 181 mm 16:9 GLBMG13300181
GLBM14319200 14.0” 319 mm x 200 mm 16:9 GLBMG14319200
GLBM15355213 15.6” 355 mm x 213 mm 16:9 GLBMG15355213
GLBMMB13 13.3” 300 mm x 192 mm MacBook Pro 13” GLBMMBG13
GLBMMB15 15.4” 345 mm x 220 mm MacBook Pro 15” GLBMMBG15
GLBMMB16 16.0” 354 mm x 229 mm 16:10/MacBook Pro 16” GLBMMBG16
Edge-to-edge, matte Screen size Dimensions Aspect ratio
GLBE12294175 12.5" 294 mm x 175 mm 16:9
GLBE13311184 13.3” 311 mm x 184 mm 16:9
GLBE14325194 14.0” 325 mm x 194 mm 16:9
GLBE15360212 15.6” 360 mm x 212 mm 16:9
   - Magnetic Matte/Gold
   - Edge-to-Edge
   - Adhesive